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Part Number: 2-2064915-5 RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Ship From: Hong Kong
Description C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ 2064915 Drawing

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 2-2064915-5 with confidence from Component-

World.HK, 1 Year Warrant .
y Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number 2-2064915-5 Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description C/A,F/O,2F 1/0 MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 321 pcs Data sheet 2064915 Drawing

Category Cable Assemblies Series *

Other Names i_1220§354§21 5-5-ND Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 20 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic To

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity series electronic components. We have 321 pieces of Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity 2-2064915-5 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: 2-2064937-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-2064853-0 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Part#: 2-2064389-1 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F I/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-2064389-6 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F I/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-2064937-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-2064389-7 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F 1/0 OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-206934-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN RCPT CPC 37POS PANEL MOUNT
Part#: 2-2064937-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-2064389-3 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F |/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-2064389-8 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F I/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-2064938-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-2064389-5 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F I/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-2064389-9 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F 1/0 OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-2064938-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-2064938-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-2064389-2 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F I/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
Part#: 2-206934-0 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN RCPT MALE 37POS GOLD SOLDER
Part#: 2-2064938-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN FIBER LC PLUG DUPLEX
Part#: 2-206934-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CONN RCPT MALE 37POS GOLD SOLDER
Part#: 2-2064389-4 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Description: PT 48F I/O OFNP 62.5 EBW MPO
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